
 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 11TH  

JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND FOR   

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA 

 

CASE NO.:  08-000847-CA-08 

 

BRENDA CHADWELL, AS PERSONAL  

REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ESTATE  

OF JAMES L. CHADWELL, Deceased, 

 

 Plaintiff, 

v. 

 

PHILIP MORRIS USA, INC., a Virginia 

corporation,  

 

 Defendant. 

______________________________________/ 

 

FINAL JUDGMENT   

 

 Pursuant to the verdicts rendered in this action on September 25 and September 26, 2018 

it is hereby 

ADJUDGED that Brenda Chadwell, as Personal Representative of the Estate of James L. 

Chadwell, deceased, whose address is 15586 SW 103 Street, Miami, FL 33196, and whose 

Social Security Number ends in 6407, recover from the Defendant, Philip Morris USA Inc., 

whose address is 6601 West Broad Street, Richmond, Virginia 23230, the sum of $2,400,000.00 

in damages. 

This Court reserves jurisdiction to award attorney’s fees and costs.  

 Said sums to bear interest at the legal rate set pursuant to section 55.03, Florida Statutes 

until paid in full, for which let execution issue. 

 DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers at Miami-Dade County, Florida, on 

09/27/18. 

 
 
 
______________________________ 

fa
Received
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JACQUELINE HOGAN SCOLA 
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

FINAL ORDERS AS TO ALL PARTIES 
SRS DISPOSITION NUMBER 2 

THE COURT DISMISSES THIS CASE AGAINST 
ANY PARTY NOT LISTED IN THIS FINAL ORDER 
OR PREVIOUS ORDER(S). THIS CASE IS CLOSED 
AS TO ALL PARTIES. 

Judge’s Initials JHS 
 

 
The parties served with this Order are indicated in the accompanying 11th Circuit email 
confirmation which includes all emails provided by the submitter.  The movant shall 
IMMEDIATELY serve a true and correct copy of this Order, by mail, facsimile, email or 
hand-delivery, to all parties/counsel of record for whom service is not indicated by the 
accompanying 11th Circuit confirmation, and file proof of service with the Clerk of 
Court. 
 
Signed original order sent electronically to the Clerk of Courts for filing in the Court file. 
Copies to all counsel of record  

on the attached service list 

SERVICE LIST 

 

Brenda Chadwell, etc. v. Philip Morris USA Inc., et al. 

Case No. 10:17931 CA 31 

 

William J. Wichmann, Esq. 

Law Offices of William J. Wichmann, P.A. 

12 S.E. 7th Street, Suite 609 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 

(954) 522-8999 

wwichmann@icloud.com  

wwichmann@me.com 

miguelpastranaesq@gmail.com 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 

 

Bard D. Rockenbach, Esq. 

Burlington & Rockenbach, P.A. 

Courthouse Commons/Suite 350  

444 West Railroad Avenue 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

(561) 721-0400 

bdr@FLAppellatelaw.com 

fa@FLAppellatelaw.com 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 

 

Andrew Jacobson, Esq. 

Brian C. Payne, Esq. 

Frank Cruz-Alvarez, Esq.  

William Geraghty, Esq. 

Sean T. Becker, Esq.  

Talia M. Zucker, Esq. 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. 

201 S. Biscayne Blvd., Ste. 2400 

Miami, FL  33131 

(305) 358-5171 

SHBPMAtty@shb.com 

falvarez@shb.com 

jferber@shb.com 

stbecker@shb.com 

wgeraghty@shb.com 

tzucker@shb.com 

afernandez@shb.com  

Attorneys for Philip Morris 

  

Bruce Tepikian, Esq. 

Lindsey Heinz, Esq. 

Brian A. Jackson, Esq. 

btepikian@shb.com 

lheinz@shb.com 

mailto:falvarez@shb.com
mailto:wgeraghty@shb.com
mailto:btepikian@shb.com
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Walter J. Lack, Esq. 

Brian Depew, Esq. 

Engstrom, Lipscomb & Lack 

10100 Santa Monica Blvd., 12th Floor 

Los Angeles, CA 90067 

(310) 522-3800 

ajacobson@elllaw.com 

bpayne@elllaw.com  

wlack@elllaw.com 

bdepew@elllaw.com 

mfletcher@elllaw.com 

mnoglaes@elllaw.com 

tgunther@elllaw.com 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 

 

J. Michael Fitzgerald, Esq. 

Fitzgerald & Associates, P.A. 

P.O. Box 6246 

Charlottesville, VA 22906 

(434) 984-4694 

mfitzgerald@hardhatlaw.com 

 

bjackson@shb.com 

shbpmattymiami@shb.com 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon, L.L.P. 

2555 Grand Blvd. 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

(816) 474-6550 

Attorneys for Philip Morris  

 

Deborah D. Kuchler, Esq. 

Kuchler Polk Weiner, LLC 

1615 Poydras St., Ste. 1300 

New Orleans, LA 70112 

(504) 592-0691  

dkuchler@kuchlerpolk.com 

Pro Hac Vice Attorneys for Philip Morris  
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mailto:mfletcher@elllaw.com
mailto:mnoglaes@elllaw.com
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